VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

199347-12
206388- 69
206388- 69
300730- 30
155417- 23
191241-54
155417- 23
280790-72
199347-12
146932- 74
282178-05
171932- 48
306430- 07
306107-72
199347-12
300730- 30
306107-72
282647- 86
280790-72
280790-72
280790-72
121346- 96
157162- 22
193284- 60
306728- 14
193284- 60
158298-91
214405- 35
121346- 96
300730- 30
307098-93
161534- 29
282178-05
209941- 33
155417- 23
308660- 06
308660- 06
157162- 22
206388- 69
281274-71
120505- 31
282647- 86
139784- 07
306107-72
280790-72
281756- 68
302483-37
307098-93
212640- 16
283144-01
155417- 23
214405- 35
282182-09
280052- 13
280790-72
161534- 29
157162- 22
283144-01
283184-41
139784- 07
152466-79
214405- 35
307098-93
152466-79
199347-12
280790-72
111524-71
280790-72
175434- 58
310188-79
302483-37
283144-01
300730- 30

MENTEN RONNY

RCDEN KAREL

RODEN KAREL

HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
SCHEPVANS ERW N
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY

NATENS LEON

BEELEN DANI EL
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
FLCSSIE - MORREN R &
T.MT. LOFT

MENTEN RONNY

HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
T.MT. LOFT

DECELLE ROBERT
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
MONETTE MARCEL
VANHOOF PETER
SCHEPERS- KUMPEN G&P
VANHOOF PETER
VANDEPOEL ROCGER
COLLIN JCS
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
Rl JKX KRI STI N
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
BEELEN DANI EL

ROCH ROBERT

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
MONETTE MARCEL
RODEN KAREL
LENAERTS PATRI CK
FAGOT W-R & V.
DECELLE ROBERT

PRI NCEN HENR
T.MT.LOFT
TOURNELLE DAVY
JAMAR CHRI S
VANDEBORNE ELZA

Rl JKX KRI STI' N
VANDEPOEL YVES
TOMBEUR LUC
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
COLLIN JGs

GUELI NCKX VALERE

SI MONS YVES
TOURNELLE DAVY
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
MONETTE MARCEL
TOVBEUR LUC

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

PRI NCEN HENRI

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
COLLIN JCS

Rl JKX KRI STI N

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
TOURNELLE DAVY
SEHA RENE

BUELENS KI M
VANDEBORNE ELZA
TOVBEUR LUC

HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET

Geneent

RUMVEN
DRI ESLI
HCEI LLA
WALHAI' N
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
LI NTER
GEETBET
BEKKEVO
DRI ESLI
BEKKEVO
RUMVEN
W LLEBR
LI NTER
DRI ESLI
DONK
GEETBET
KUMTI CH
GREZ DO
HALLE- B
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
GEETBET
DEURNE
RUMVEN
NETHEN
WALHAI' N
GEETBET
HCEI LLA
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
LI NTER
DONK
GEETBET
PELLENB
HALLE- B
W LLEBR
BOUTERS
OVERW N
RUMVEN
GEETBET
GEETBET
PELLENB
ST JOR
GEETBET
BOSSUT-
W LLEBR
DONK
BOSSUT-
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
THORENMB
MOLENBE
LI NTER
PELLENB
DRI ESLI
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469353
480946
2
461057
458480
464670
2
467820
2
461519
453826
460871
466765
436353
3
2
2
428322
2
3

4
459617
465795
468748
459693

2
467180
450689

2

3
472603
464666

2
439347

3
446218

2

2

3
468458
442657

2
466048

3

5
468322
455584

2
466478
456323

4

2
454216
451343

Ri ng
Bague

300370118
204791917
207902016
211524018
213511118
205952417
214013117
203838218
300376218
201792918
202374718
212871917
211015518
210208716
300375218
211492118
212191918
113057017
203805618
203809718
205807917
211504218
202304818
203286518
208557318
201679117
203926618
201944218
211503518
211520918
503021918
208184517
203137117
112600517
616874418
109067618
109057718
205735817
207904116
205772317
109483115
113059517
211044518
212175918
205805417
213905418
210625217
503011018
228128016
206224117
213504518
202649417
201899218
210433117
500435718
210820318
203876918
211820718
201564517
214189717
113663117
203731716
503138718
112718417
300365718
500438618
201719218
203806918
108750518
201859618
210625017
211822118
211522118

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1716.
1716.
1716.
1715.
1713.
1712.
1709.
1709.
1709.
1708.
1708.
1707.
1705.
1705.
1703.
1703.
1703.
1702.
1701.
1701.
1700.
1700.
1699.
1699.
1698.
1694.
1694.
1693.
1693.
1693.
1692.
1691.
1690.
1689.
1686.
1685.
1683.
1681.
1681.
1680.
1679.
1678.
1678.
1677.
1677.
1676.
1676.
1674.
1673.
1673.
1672.
1670.
1669.
1668.
1667.
1666.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

212640- 16
280052- 13
199347-12
212640- 16
280790-72
281274-71
191241-54
306107-72
306728- 14
206958- 57
120505- 31
302483-37
281316- 16
306107-72
307098-93
281901- 19
280790-72
133724-58
212640- 16
283184-41
152466- 79
206958- 57
280790-72
197173- 69
212640- 16
303687-77
155417- 23
212640- 16
280790-72
145748- 54
161534- 29
183628- 07
304792-18
155417- 23
175434- 58
209941- 33
283144-01
199347-12
280790-72
111524-71
139784- 07
308660- 06
280790-72
191241-54
206958- 57
283184-41
152466- 79
282182-09
280790-72
300730- 30
199347-12
146932- 74
206958- 57
197173- 69
300730- 30
222314- 87
300730- 30
282182-09
282647- 86
152466- 79
280790-72
199347-12
308178-09
214405- 35
304034- 36
209941- 33
197165-61
308660- 06
113349-53
199347-12
304034- 36
300730- 30
152466-79
281540- 46
282832-77
152466-79
307193-91
281274-71
280790-72
281274-71

VANDEPCEL YVES

SI MONS YVES

MENTEN RONNY
VANDEPCEL YVES
TOURNELLE DAVY
LENAERTS PATRI CK
SCHEPVANS ERW N
T.MT. LOFT

SCHEPERS- KUMPEN G&P
ELSEN THEO

FAGOT W-R & V.
VANDEBORNE ELZA
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
T.MT. LOFT

Rl JKX KRI STI' N

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
TOURNELLE DAVY
SEVENANTS LUC
VANDEPCEL YVES

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
ELSEN THEO

TOURNELLE DAVY

HFK 2

VANDEPCEL YVES

DEM A- HULENS

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
VANDEPCEL YVES
TOURNELLE DAVY
LEFEVER RENE
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
GODEFRI DI S LEONARD
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
SEHA RENE

RCCH ROBERT

TOVBEUR LUC

MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
PRI NCEN HENR

ZARZECKI MAREK
TOURNELLE DAVY
SCHEPMANS ERW N

ELSEN THEO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
GUELI NCKX VALERE
TOURNELLE DAVY

HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
MENTEN RONNY

NATENS LEON

ELSEN THEO

HFK 2

HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
VANDERWAEREN OVER
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
GUELI NCKX VALERE
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
TOURNELLE DAVY

MENTEN RONNY
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
COLLIN JCs

M NM N & VEI VEI
ROCH ROBERT
ENGELS EDDY
ZARZECKI MAREK
THI JS JOHAN
MENTEN RONNY
M NM N & WEIVEI LOFT
HENDRI CKX ERI K & PI ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
ADAM ANDRE

LENAERTS PATRI CK
TOURNELLE DAVY
LENAERTS PATRI CK

LOFT

GEETBET
OVERW N
RUMVEN
GEETBET
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
HCEI LLA
DRI ESLI
BEKKEVO
NETHEN
LI NTER
ZOUTLEE
HCEI LLA
DONK
KERSBEE
RUMVEN
LI NDEN
GEETBET
ST JOR
BOSSUT-
BEKKEVO

BEKKEVO
ST JOR
BOSSUT-
BOUTERS
RUMVEN
DRI ESLI
RUMVEN
MEENSEL
BEKKEVO
TI ENEN
DRI ESLI
TI ENEN
DRI ESLI
BOUTERS
WALHAI N
BOSSUT-
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
HERK- DE
W LLEBR
KUMT' CH
GREZ DO
WAL SHOU
L1 NCENT
LANDEN
RUMVEN
KUMT' CH
DRI ESLI
BOSSUT-
VI SSENA
PERVWEZ
BOSSUT-
JODA GN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
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469776
2

3
462341
5

4
462482
10
456644
4

2

3

2

11
453708
5
446328
5

6

12
452457
3
452047
469132

=

=

=
QWWNPRONEAENNOUUNPAPWOWWWAWWNWORNNO

45384

16
8
470875

4
452850
3
448907
4
451047
9
2
8
6
454885
430620
7

442145
3

17

4

228138416
211550318
300367818
228936216
203824618
213275517
214139718
208714717
213905315
207425915
108201514
210626417
510228517
210815415
503140018
203234818
203820618
208207818
203755718
201533416
109503118
201775718
203823218
202571217
214668117
202608017
213532418
211120917
203833018
200918416
210821718
213717418
504013818
213501318
108752618
112605317
206220117
204022118
203824218
201715018
210948218
302525118
500436918
214006218
201772418
201575017
113666417
202678317
500441818
211520218
300376018
201790018
202512417
201982118
211520518
201979218
210406817
202370018
117546417
115808918
203826918
300370518
502846018
213852018
202615117
109377316
207370816
204416918
206065117
300368118
202610517
211529218
109501418
202009518
112414117
109503318
108744418
214005618
205803117
211537416

. 45000
. 35550
.47110
. 45290
. 46230
. 46490
. 44431
. 27460
. 41560
. 48150
. 32040
. 39540
. 44120
. 28350
. 50360
. 44360
. 47510
. 41080
. 47050
. 42420
. 31320
. 49270
. 48370
. 40080
. 47530
. 35550
. 43330
. 48310
. 49230
. 40051
. 47400
. 40009
. 50340
. 44080
. 30210
. 33100
. 43410
. 51420
. 50480
. 41510
. 49500
. 37519
. 51120
. 49171
. 52300
. 46080
. 34550
. 43170
. 51490
. 47411
. 52520
. 48090
. 53300
. 43450
. 48171
. 43570
. 48271
. 44150
. 28270
. 36080
. 53010
. 54230
. 55230
. 43010
. 44330
. 36230
. 42370
. 41019
. 44090
. 55300
. 45400
. 50501
. 38590
. 47550
. 32510
. 39160
. 40140
. 56390
. 56160
. 57100

1665.
1665.
1663.
1663.
1662.
1662.
1661.
1660.
1659.
1658.
1657.
1657.
1655.
1655.
1654.
1654.
1653.
1653.
1653.
1653.
1653.
1651.
1649.
1649.
1649.
1647.
1645.
1645.
1645.
1644.
1643.
1643.
1642.
1642.
1639.
1638.
1637.
1637.
1636.
1636.
1636.
1635.
1634.
1634.
1634.
1633.
1632.
1632.
1631.
1630.
1630.
1629.
1628.
1627.
1627.
1626.
1626.
1626.
1625.
1625.
1624.
1621.
1621.
1621.
1619.
1618.
1617.
1616.
1615.
1615.
1613.
1613.
1608.
1607.
1607.
1606.
1606.
1606.
1606.
1603.

9929
9846
2910
1220
5718
2793
2068
6102
9410
5207
4775
2717
9491
4651
7724
0844
9509
7084
6886
4030
0615
5240
4799
0477
0120
4734
9523
3283
0331
7898
8656
7176
8108
5125
6118
3356
4248
0875
8789
7708
2130
3068
5912
5217
0035
2108
3408
2070
0768
9921
4528
9453
3397
6520
5376
9726
5807
5568
8189
0160
2810
9075
5635
0863
9249
9167
0031
5464
7872
6730
4798
0180
1124
8409
6909
4511
4370
2335
1570
3930

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

306430- 07
214405- 35
306107-72
308178-09
281274-71
212640- 16
212640- 16
202710-77
152466- 79
282182-09
199347-12
209941- 33
280790-72
130150- 73
209941- 33
280790-72
280790-72
281823- 38
199347-12
304034- 36
155417- 23
280790-72
281540- 46
152466- 79
199347-12
113349-53
199347-12
111524-71
308178-09
282647- 86
281316- 16
199347-12
197173- 69
157162- 22
155417- 23
308660- 06
222314- 87
303687-77
304034- 36
306728-14
306107-72
194019-19
194019- 19
307193-91
282182-09
212640- 16
109072- 44
199347-12
183555-31
120505- 31
280790-72
214405- 35
283184-41
199347-12
281540- 46
199347-12
309499-69
199347-12
171932- 48
283144-01
310188-79
304792-18
281823- 38
145748- 54
155417- 23
194019- 19
283184-41
155417- 23
301738-68
199347-12
155417- 23
301738-68
212640- 16
212640- 16
212640- 16
111524-71
304034- 36
206388- 69
306107-72
157162- 22

FLCSSIE - MORREN R & GEETBET
CCOLLIN JGS W LLEBR
T.MT. LOFT HCEI LLA
STEENBERGEN STEFAN HERK- DE
LENAERTS PATRI CK RUMVEN
VANDEPCEL YVES GEETBET
VANDEPCEL YVES GEETBET
VERHULPEN JAN en THEO WAANRCD
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
RCCH ROBERT GREZ DO
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN
VERBEYLEN MARC KUMT' CH
RCCH ROBERT GREZ DO
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN
LI BOUTON G- R ROUX- M
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
MNM N & WEI WVEI LOFT KUMTI CH
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
TH JS JOHAN LANDEN
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
HOK FREDDY KESTENS TI ENEN
STEENBERGEN STEFAN HERK- DE
DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI' N
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE ZOUTLEE
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
HFK 2 TI ENEN
MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
VANDERWAEREN OVER TI ENEN
DEM A- HULENS OUD- HEV
M NM N & VEIVEI LOFT KUMII CH
SCHEPERS- KUMPEN &P DRI ESLI
T.MT. LOFT HCEI LLA
EYLETTEN ERI C WAANRCD
EYLETTEN ERI C WAANRCD
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
VANDEPCEL YVES GEETBET
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS BUDI NGE
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
Kl RSCH PAUL GEETBET
FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN
COLLIN JCs W LLEBR
DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
LELI EVRE HUGO BOUTERS
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL
TOMBEUR LUC PELLENB
BUELENS KI M MOLENBE
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN RUMVEN
LI BOUTON G- R ROUX- M
LEFEVER RENE VERTRI J
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE- B
EYLETTEN ERI C WAANRCD
DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE- B
VANVUCHELEN | VAN GRAZEN
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE- B
VANVUCHELEN | VAN GRAZEN
VANDEPCEL YVES GEETBET
VANDEPCEL YVES GEETBET
VANDEPCEL YVES GEETBET
HOK FREDDY KESTENS TI ENEN
MNM N & WEI WEI LOFT KUMTI CH
RCDEN KAREL DEURNE
T.MT. LOFT HOEI LLA
MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET
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465784
8

4

10

4

18
452709
5

19

20
438480
11

3

7

21

2

9

12
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463400
15
466856
3

22

6

4

16

3

17
453284
18

211011018
214093615
208722017
502843018
203981518
228140416
211121117
203351818
109510018
201898318
204006718
109373116
512262618
203344118
107631114
205837617
203821518
109772615
204000318
202611517
213509418
205832317
604593418
109505218
207189918
206068317
300378818
201716218
502851218
109216418
505322518
300377618
201983418
203875018
213562918
109064318
213821418
202609217
217275612
211005716
212182018
203405018
201648517
112406117
202368218
214445718
203947218
204044818
208270717
108204514
203827918
201946218
203125418
300364918
202034618
204007118
220730216
300365518
212870617
211824318
201726118
504013718
150740012
203850916
616874618
203401018
203134018
214002217
214467918
204020418
605875418
203507618
211144817
231390216
231387016
201719718
202366218
208611818
212183718
211390816

. 56140
. 46130
. 37250
. 59080
. 57390
. 56260
. 56340
. 56220
. 40390
.49170
. 59070
. 40200
. 58300
. 49210
. 41030
. 59030
. 59110
. 41060
. 00400
. 50440
. 54320
. 00270
. 52240
. 43230
. 01420
. 50110
. 01480
. 51390
. 03150
. 36230
. 58000
. 02280
. 52400
. 00310
. 55530
. 48069
. 52590
. 48250
. 52340
. 56570
.42100
. 00160
. 00180
. 45570
. 53400
. 01340
. 59370
. 03310
. 02000
. 46370
. 02440
. 52010
. 57310
. 04110
. 55100
. 04320
. 54200
. 04570
. 59360
. 56430
. 02150
. 05090
. 45370
. 54350
. 58320
. 02360
. 59080
. 58550
. 03150
. 05570
. 59010
. 03210
. 04130
. 04160
. 04190
. 55490
. 55430
. 13480
. 45130
. 04150

1602.
1602.
1601.
1600.
1600.
1600.
1599.
1598.
1598.
1597.
1595.
1595.
1593.
1592.
1591.
1590.
1590.
1588.
1587.
1584.
1583.
1583.
1582.
1582.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1580.
1578.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1575.
1574.
1574.
1574.
1574.
1573.
1573.
1573.
1573.
1572.
1572.
1572.
1571.
1571.
1571.
1570.
1569.
1568.
1567.
1566.
1566.
1564.
1564.
1564.
1564.
1562.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1558.
1558.
1558.
1557.
1557.
1557.
1556.

7183
6397
7853
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